SRL3
SRG3
SRM3
SRT3
MRL2
MRG2
SM-25
Cylinder

tio
ns
Double Acting Basic Type No Code x x
Twin 1 Piston G x
Twin 2 Piston W
With Cylinder Switch L *2
Low speed type F *1 x x
Pip
ing
 th
rea
d
NPT (ø25, ø32) N x
G (ø25, ø32) G
Cu
sh
io
n
sio
n With Rubber Air Cushion C
O
pt
io
ns with Shock Absorber C
With Scraper S
Switch Equipped Centralized Piping R
Ac
ces
sor
ies
Cylinder Switch Separately Shown
SRL3
SRG3
SRM3
SRT3
MRL2
MRG2
SM-25
Cylinder
Switch
Ending
R
od
le
ss
 T
yp
e
210
MRL2 Series
Variation / Option Combination Availability Table
[Model No. Example]
Model No.: Magnet Type Rodless Cylinder
Variation: Simplified guide 1-piston, with switch, fine speed
1 Bore Size : ø10 mm
2 Port thread : Rc Thread
3 Cushion : Rubber Air Cushion
4 Stroke : 50 mm
5 Switch model No. : Solid State T2H Switch, Lead Wire 1 m
6 Switch quantity : 2 pcs
7 Options : With shock absorber, common piping
1  Bore Size 3  Cushion
2  Piping
thread type
4  Stroke
5  Switch Model
6  Number of Switches
7  Option
* Fill in from left to right
in the table on the left.
10 C 50 D
Model Number
MRL2 T2H